
San Jose Diridon Caltrain Station & Cottle Light Rail Station to Edenvale 
(east of 101)

January 2, 2008 through June 30, 2008
Monday through Friday 7:30 to 9:45 a.m. and 5:00 to 8:00 p.m.

Jennifer Chen, San Jose Redevelopment Agency, (408) 795-1807 or
El Paseo Shuttle Service (408) 727-0000 extension 104

a.m.

p.m.

shuttle 1

7:30a

   -

7:43a

7:45a

7:50a

shuttle 2

8:17a

8:32a

8:38a

8:40a

8:45a

shuttle 3*

9:17a

9:32a

9:38a

9:40a

9:45a

5:03p

5:08p

5:10p

5:17p

5:30p

5:53p

5:58p

6:00p

6:07p

6:25p

7:20p

7:25p

7:30p

7:37p

7:55p

Diridon Caltrain

Diridon 
Caltrain

Diridon Caltrain

Cottle Light Rail

Cottle Light Rail
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*Last shuttle.
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